
Appendix A

A (Entitled to

Disabled

Relief

Reduction) A B C D E F G H TOTAL

Number Of Properties

Full Charge 1 731 1,159 4,785 10,582 9,217 6,234 7,638 1,431 41,778

25%Discount 25.00% 0 864 2,159 3,950 4,798 3,406 1,640 1,403 149 18,369

Empty Property Zero

Discount <2Y 0.00% 0 39 77 145 261 195 109 118 57 1,001

Second Homes 0.00% 0 81 57 116 197 153 79 101 67 851

Empty Property Premium

>2Y 50.00% 0 35 68 33 34 37 18 30 10 265

Statutory 50% Discounts 50.00% 0 6 2 6 7 7 12 34 14 88

Exemptions 0 152 275 214 245 128 69 101 22 1,206
Equivalent property

reductions resulting from 0 -248 -830 -1,132 -1,054 -319 -107 -53 0 -3,743

MOD Properties 0 0 168 116 113 14 11 50 0 470

1 1,660 3,134 8,233 15,183 12,837 8,065 9,422 1,750 60,285

Total Equiv No. 1.00 1,306.47 2,352.48 7,045.43 13,751.98 11,872.60 7,588.82 8,967.78 1,688.37 54,574.93

Ratio to Band D 5/9 6/9 7/9 8/9 1 11/9 13/9 15/9 2

0.56 870.98 1,829.71 6,262.60 13,751.98 14,510.96 10,961.63 14,946.30 3,376.75 66,511.47

Tax Base 2017/18 - Analysis of Properties

BAND

Total No. of Properties

BAND D EQUIVALENT



Appendix B

BAND

A (Entitled

to Disabled

Relief

Reduction) A B C D E F G H TOTAL

Parish

Bisham 0.00 3.17 2.53 4.44 31.98 107.43 127.82 373.45 83.92 734.74

Bray 0.00 152.06 177.81 188.24 501.52 1,018.33 753.49 1,264.48 144.00 4,199.93

Cookham 0.00 55.24 22.75 136.72 321.21 794.65 458.22 901.37 205.50 2,895.66

Cox Green 0.00 8.29 79.49 169.89 765.39 1,145.41 694.78 214.28 8.00 3,085.53

Datchet 0.00 21.08 52.83 326.41 352.31 447.08 380.44 590.43 33.00 2,203.58

Eton 0.00 5.93 52.01 167.84 562.97 503.51 194.83 223.48 74.00 1,784.57

Horton 0.00 15.80 11.95 54.07 76.86 109.95 111.38 74.52 9.50 464.03

Hurley 0.00 39.64 16.14 52.91 150.80 169.94 116.25 349.25 103.00 997.93

Old Windsor 0.00 19.13 45.25 138.04 387.86 796.63 390.87 516.25 71.50 2,365.53

Shottesbrooke 0.00 1.17 0.58 1.56 6.26 18.03 8.67 21.25 13.50 71.02

Sunningdale 0.00 29.33 29.14 106.85 413.37 459.95 468.42 855.92 940.00 3,302.98

Sunninghill 0.00 115.24 81.15 324.64 868.49 840.73 1,154.39 2,044.80 898.22 6,327.66

Waltham St Lawrence 0.00 12.68 4.47 16.59 55.88 124.26 87.89 284.17 81.00 666.94

White Waltham 0.00 32.54 56.24 88.69 298.99 286.31 124.66 305.83 44.50 1,237.76

Wraysbury 0.00 32.93 36.42 47.20 222.60 276.21 490.20 928.60 117.00 2,151.16

UNPARISHED

Maidenhead 0.56 134.15 700.54 3,178.10 4,739.41 4,018.19 3,533.62 4,115.92 342.00 20,762.49

Windsor 0.00 192.61 460.41 1,260.42 3,996.07 3,394.36 1,865.73 1,882.30 208.10 13,260.00

0.56 870.99 1,829.71 6,262.61 13,751.97 14,510.97 10,961.66 14,946.30 3,376.74 66,511.51

Valuation changes in year 2016/17 39.21 160.60 217.78 30.10 19.70 17.18 43.18 5.60 533.35

0.56 910.20 1,990.31 6,480.39 13,782.07 14,530.67 10,978.84 14,989.48 3,382.34 67,044.86

Deduct

Non-Collection Rate of .50% 0.00 4.57 9.94 32.38 68.90 72.66 54.88 74.95 16.94 335.22

COUNCIL TAX BASE 0.56 905.63 1,980.37 6,448.01 13,713.17 14,458.01 10,923.96 14,914.53 3,365.40 66,709.64

Tax Base 2017/18 - Band D Equivalents



Appendix C

PARISH

Band D

Equivalents

ADD

Valuation

Changes

in

2017/18

LESS Non

Collection

Allowance

Local Tax

Base

2017/18

Local tax

Base

2016/17 Change

Bisham 734.74 - -3.67 731.07 720.16 10.91

Bray 4,199.93 4.36 -21.02 4,183.27 4,166.73 16.54

Cookham 2,895.66 8.24 -14.52 2,889.38 2,849.36 40.02

Cox Green 3,085.53 0.54 -15.43 3,070.64 3,049.93 20.71

Datchet 2,203.58 1.17 -11.02 2,193.73 2,180.36 13.37

Eton 1,784.57 2.57 -8.94 1,778.20 1,736.21 41.99

Horton 464.03 - -2.32 461.71 453.60 8.11

Hurley 997.93 4.83 -5.01 997.75 978.46 19.29

Old Windsor 2,365.53 8.32 -11.87 2,361.98 2,367.56 5.58-

Shottesbrooke 71.02 - -0.36 70.66 73.72 3.06-

Sunningdale 3,302.98 137.66 -17.20 3,423.44 3,291.90 131.54

Sunninghill 6,327.66 37.25 -31.82 6,333.09 6,333.29 0.20-

Waltham St Lawrence 666.94 2.34 -3.35 665.93 657.21 8.72

White Waltham 1,237.76 7.24 -6.23 1,238.77 1,186.87 51.90

Wraysbury 2,151.16 2.41 -10.77 2,142.80 2,134.75 8.05

UNPARISHED

Maidenhead 20,762.49 272.08 -105.17 20,929.40 20,452.10 477.30

Windsor 13,260.00 44.34 -66.52 13,237.82 13,064.41 173.41

TOTALS 66,511.51 533.35 -335.22 66,709.64 65,696.62 1,013.02

Local Tax Base 2017/18


